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ABFAHRT - DISCESA LIBERA
CLASSIFICA VELOCITA' (Vel1)
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE VELOCITA’
PETT COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'
DAMEN
1 20 DELAGO Nicole OneMore 113.924 km/h
2 16 THALER Sara Turboschneggelen 110.769 km/h
3 13 PICHLER Karoline FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE 107.143 km/h
4 29 SCHOEPF Marie-Theres Siebert Racing Team 106.825 km/h
5) 10 WEISSENSTEINER Marion FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE 105.263 km/h
6 15 GRANRUAZ Rita TEAM HARO TECH 104.348 km/h
7 11 KAFMANN Anna FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE 102.273 km/h
8 12 STUFFER Verena Atomic Racing Team 101.983 km/h
9 28 PERNSTICH Nora TEAM HARO TECH 101.408 km/h
10 25 TABARELLI Alexia Turboschneggelen 101.124 km/h
11 17 PIRCHER Magdalena Turboschneggelen 100.840 km/h
12 14 SELLEMOND Laura Turboschneggelen 98.630 km/h
13 27 UNTERKOFLER Lisa TEAM HARO TECH 96.000 km/h
22 PICHLER Heidi TEAM HARO TECH 96.000 km/h
15 26 PLANK lrina TEAM HARO TECH 93.995 km/h
16 4 VALT Cinzia MASTER CINZIA TEAM 90.680 km/h
17 2 ORTNER Helena Atomic Racing Team 89.552 km/h
18 3 PEDRON Annarita MASTER CINZIA TEAM 79.823 km/h
19 6 MAGALINI Annamaria sci club AltoMincio 79.646 km/h
20 1 FONTANA Antonella Sci Cai Conegliano 77.754 km/h
21 5 POLI Francesca NOI VERONESI 76.923 km/h
22 7 MALOSSINI Tiziana MASTER CINZIA TEAM 72.727 km/h
23 8 SALVADOR Stefania SCI CLUB 3 COMUNI 67.164 km/h
HERREN

1 105 HOLZKNECHT Norbert Siebert Racing Team 112.150 km/h
2 157 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccardo Turboschneggelen 110.769 km/h
3 133 KOMPATSCHER Christoph Atomic Racing Team 110.429 km/h
119 TONETTI Riccardo tikkioftheday 110.429 km/h
5 121 STOFNER Stefan 110.092 km/h
6 126 GRUSCHI Thomas Siebert Racing Team 109.756 km/h
109 GIULIANI Ruppert FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE 109.756 km/h
8 101 HEEL Werner Atomic Racing Team 109.422 km/h
9 145 BRAUN Felix Turboschneggelen 108.434 km/h
135 SIEBERT Stefan Siebert Racing Team 108.434 km/h
93 MEIER Bruno 108.434 km/h
12 78 DELAGO Norbert OneMore 107.463 km/h
13 111 MAJOR Thomas Turboschneggelen 107.143 km/h
14 137 LAMP Emanuel Turboschneggelen 105.882 km/h
116 MARSONER Markus TEAM HARO TECH 105.882 km/h
65 SCHRANZHOFER Oswald Turboschneggelen 105.882 km/h
17 138 SCHRANZHOFER Hannes Turboschneggelen 105.572 km/h
62 MAYR Christian Gasslbrdu  Team 105.572 km/h
44 RIEDER Guenther 105.572 km/h
20 122 DURNIK Josef - 105.263 km/h
115 HAAS Markus TEAM HARO TECH 105.263 km/h
22 156 PERNSTICH Adrian TEAM HARO TECH 104.651 km/h
23 102 RIZZI Moreno Treno 104.348 km/h
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99
150
127
144
112
64
140
59
35
136
120
91
139
149
82
54
125
110
86
161
90
83
70
159
114
106
163
155
131
42
92
76
77
17
108
84
165
129
88
80
58
153
87
143
98
43
36
37
48
47
162
85
166
79
134
96
75
13
63
34
61
33
71
52
32
53
104
46
107
154
56
158

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

STIMPFL Elmar
PARSCHALK Thomas
MIORI Federico
SEPPI Davide Leonardo
INSAM Dietmar
LAPUCCI Mauro
BACHER Jonas
PERNSTICH Wolfgang
HAAS Christian
GALANTINI Paul
MERANER Simon
DELVAI Christian
ROHREGGER Shaun
DICHRISTIN Ivan
KALSER Stefan
FRANZ Pichler
EISATH Sebastian
PIXNER Ewald
GIBITZ Thomas
HOPFGARTNER Raffael
MAYRHOFER Hubert
ANDERGASSEN Norbert
VECCHIOTTI Marco
DE MARCO Alberto
VANZ Alessandro
HALLER Thorsten
VALENTINI Simon
BREITEL Sebastian
BRUNNER Michael
LECHNER Helmut
DENIFL Florian
MATZNELLER Bertold
AMORETTI Paolo
DAROCCA Michael
ZORZI Ivo

PIAZZA Gianluca
RASOM Norman
DIPOL Lorenzo
GRUBER Patrick
CHRISTIAN Lanthaler
ZELGER Oswald
CODALONGA Peter
BULANTI Rodolfo
FRANZELIN Jakob
DEMETZ Patrick
KOEHL Reinhard
LEIBACHER Kurt
GRAMOLA Massimo
PFITSCHER Klaus
CASTELLANI Massimo
DICHRISTIN Gabriel
GOTTARDO Paolo
CIANI Daniele
RABENSTEINER Oskar
GENTILE Jacopo
SCHMID Josef
ANEGG Haral
MAIER Hansjoerg
BROGNARA Paolo
KROELL Valentin
NICOLIS Eugenio
HAAS Robert
ALOISIO Carlo
ELTRICH Schorsch
GRUBER Max
SALERNO Alfredo
CASCIARO Michele
MATEULICH Dimitri
MARSONER Hannes
FELDERER Matthias
PASQUALIN Franco
MICHAEL Kircher

SOCIETA’

OneMore

tikkioftheday

TEAM HARO TECH
OneMore

MALEDETTI TOSCANI

TEAM HARO TECH

Atomic Racing Team
tikkioftheday
Turboschneggelen

FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE
TEAM HARO TECH

TEAM HARO TECH

TEAM HARO TECH
SKISCHULE JOCHGRIMM
FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE

FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE
Turboschneggelen

Gasslbrau  Team

Gasslbrau  Team

Carpani ski team

OneMore

Maggi Ei Downhill Team
FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE
Siebert Racing Team

SV TELFES

FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE
OneMore

FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE
Atomic Racing Team
OneMore

Treno

Dialto  Sportswear

Sport Max Team

OneMore

FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE
TEAM HARO TECH

MASTER CINZIA TEAM
Turboschneggelen

OneMore

FANCLUB KAROLINE PICHLE
Maggi Ei Downhill Team
Sci Cai Conegliano

TEAM HARO TECH
MALEDETTI TOSCANI

TEAM HARO TECH

Carpani ski team

SCI CLUB 3 COMUNI

Atomic Racing Team
MASTER CINZIA TEAM
TEAM HARO TECH

ASC EGGEN

TEAM HARO TECH

MASTER CINZIA TEAM

NOI VERONESI

TEAM HARO TECH
PORSCHE SCI CLUB
Maggi Ei Downhill Team
Sport Max Team

NOI VERONESI
MASTER CINZIA TEAM
RTECK SKI TEAM
TEAM HARO TECH
TEAM HARO TECH
NOI VERONESI

ASV WELSCHNOFEN

VELOCITA'

104.348
103.448
103.448
103.152
103.152
103.152
102.857
102.857
102.857
102.564
102.564
102.564
102.273
101.983
101.983
101.983
101.695
101.408
101.408
101.124
101.124
101.124
101.124
100.559
100.559
100.559
100.279
100.279
100.279
100.279
100.000
100.000
99.723
99.448
99.174
99.174
98.901
98.361
98.361
98.361
98.361
98.093
98.093
97.826
97.826
97.826
97.826
97.561
97.035
97.035
96.774
96.774
96.515
96.257
96.000
96.000
96.000
95.745
94.987
94.488
93.995
93.995
93.750
93.506
93.506
93.264
92.784
92.545
92.072
91.837
91.139
90.909

km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
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NUM
PETT

130
152
57
41
73
40
60
141
81
147
103

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SCHIAVINA Andrea
PICHLER Stefan
PICIN Roberto
FABRO Alfred
TAROLLI Pietro
DAROCCA Theodor
BOZZOLI Roberto
SANTINI Marco
GRAZIOTTO Ranieri
ZAFFI| Filippo
DALIO Erwin

SOCIETA’

ASC EGGEN

MASTER CINZIA TEAM
Siebert Racing Team
MASTER CINZIA TEAM
TEAM HARO TECH

Alpe Cimbra Evolution
SCI CLUB 3 COMUNI

VELOCITA'

89.776
89.330
88.670
88.452
87.167
82.569
82.192
79.823
79.295
64.286
61.962

km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
km/h
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